Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Patriot P220 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(P220S1TB25)

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500 W450

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

Patriot P220 2TB 550/500MB/s 2.5” SATA3 SSD Disk
(P220S2TB25)

Marka

Patriot

Msi

Msi

Patriot

10+

Stok

Fiyat

66,04 USD

72,45 USD

72,45 USD

126,00 USD



